
Spring Chicken Festival 5K

Gainesville, GA

28-Apr-12 (Overall Results follow Age Group Results)

Female Overall Winners

 First Name Last Name City State Age M/F Time

 Amy Bartholomew Cumming GA 37 F 20:22 Overall Female

 Shari Lunsford Gainesville GA 60 F 26:59 Masters Female

 Ann LeVasseur Oakwood GA 57 F 27:30 Grand Masters Female

Male Overall Winners

 First Name Last Name City State Age M/F Time

 Ty McCormack Gainesville GA 19 M 15:17 Overall Male

 Gerardo Hernandez Gainesville GA 41 M 19:45 Masters Male

 Michael Anderson Tucker GA 54 M 20:02 Grand Masters Male

Female Age Group Results

Position First Name Last Name City State Age M/F Time

11 to 14

1 Savannah Carnahan Suwanee GA 14 F 20:55

2 Holly Prince Gainesville GA 11 F 24:28

3 Emily Dresmich Dahlonega GA 13 F 27:30

20 to 24

1 Erica Walker Fortson GA 23 F 31:16

2 BETSY williams gainesville GA 20 F 31:22

3 Candace Dollyhigh Mount Airy NC 21 F 33:00

4 Farrah Rahimpour Athens GA 24 F 34:50

5 Stephanie Teat Roswell GA 24 F 39:00

6 Jessie McLanahan gainesville GA 23 F 41:00

25 to 29

1 Iben Nielsen Gainesville GA 27 F 25:42



2 Helen Masopust Gainesville GA 27 F 31:30

3 Katie Dudas Gainesville GA 29 F 31:32

4 Misty Jackson Alto GA 26 F 36:01

5 Anna Astin Kathleen GA 27 F 37:01

6 Elizabeth Shelnutt Cleveland GA 28 F 39:12

7 Lola Adegoke Gainesville GA 25 F 41:00

8 Emily Roper Flowery Branch GA 26 F 45:52

9 Whitney Alexander Flowery Branch GA 25 F 48:34

30 to 34

1 Tana Martin Dahlonega GA 31 F 21:48

2 Emily Perkins HendersonGainesville GA 31 F 30:05

3 Nikki Myers Cumming GA 32 F 31:54

4 Kim Tyner-Meeks Gainesville GA 30 F 32:50

5 Hillary Morgan Gainesville GA 34 F 32:53

6 Crista White Gainesville GA 32 F 34:06

7 Kristen McCaskill Clermont GA 30 F 39:15

8 Linda Purvis Commerce GA 31 F 39:40

9 Tonya Carder Gainesville GA 32 F 40:38

10 Marla Dixon Flowery Branch GA 32 F 45:25

11 Tracy Bishop Dawsonville GA 32 F 46:17

35 to 39

1 Christy Elliott Gainesville GA 38 F 21:47

2 Fran Garrett Clermont GA 35 F 28:32

3 Dori Garziano Atlanta GA 37 F 31:20

4 Beth Truelove Gainesville GA 39 F 44:46

40 to 44

1 Diana Vollrath Cleveland GA 41 F 27:53

2 Marianna Dollyhigh Gainesville GA 41 F 33:22

3 Kimberly Griswold Clarkesville GA 43 F 33:58

4 Staci Bullard Lithonia GA 41 F 45:35

45 to 49

1 Erin Waddington Duluth GA 47 F 29:59

2 Keleen Cody Cleveland GA 45 F 30:07



3 Jennifer Schneider Gainesville GA 49 F 33:56

4 Nancy McCollum Gainesville GA 49 F 40:26

50 to 54

1 Evelyn Hernandez Gainesville GA 52 F 29:31

2 Renee Conner Flowery Branch GA 52 F 37:38

3 Lisa Gore Alpharetta GA 50 F 40:34

4 Lisa Signorile Gainesville GA 51 F 41:00

5 Kim Sosebee Cleveland GA 54 F 41:52

6 Kathy Teat Rome GA 54 F 45:19

55 to 59

1 Cinda Hulsey Gainesville GA 56 F 33:23

61 to 64

1 Judy Hulsey Gainesville GA 61 F 37:03

2 Judi Pontonio Gainesville GA 61 F 37:45

65 to 69

1 Judy Winn Braselton GA 66 F 46:16

Male Age Group Results

Position First Name Last Name City State Age M/F Time

10 & under

1 Alexander Simonton Gainesville GA 8 M 24:08

2 Austin Simonton Gainesville GA 9 M 29:48

11 to 14

1 Jake Shewbert Flowery Branch GA 13 M 19:48

2 Shawn Olmstead Buford GA 14 M 19:59

3 Grant O'Callaghan Hoschton GA 14 M 20:24

4 Logan Brock Murrayville GA 14 M 20:46

5 Matt Patterson Suwanee GA 13 M 21:15

6 Alec Zimmerman Gainesville GA 13 M 22:38

7 Graeme Schneider Gainesville GA 11 M 26:30



8 nicholas tucker clermont GA 14 M 26:52

9 Stephen McMorrow Gainesville GA 13 M 30:22

15 to 19

1 Zack Hill Gainesville GA 16 M 17:22

2 Jose Reyes-Lavallee Gainesville GA 18 M 17:34

3 Jason Dang Gainesville GA 16 M 18:43

4 Seth Chapman Gainesville GA 15 M 18:47

5 Loren Isakson Suwanee GA 15 M 18:50

6 Brandon Nguyen Gainesville GA 17 M 19:13

7 Bailey Pless Gainesville GA 16 M 19:16

8 Diego Sanchez Gainesville GA 18 M 20:37

9 Martin Sanchez Gainesville GA 18 M 21:14

10 Logan Allen Gainesville GA 15 M 21:24

11 Herminio Hernandez Gainesville GA 15 M 21:40

12 Connor McMorrow Gainesville GA 17 M 22:38

13 Luke Schneider Gainesville GA 15 M 26:00

14 CJ Talley Gainesville GA 15 M 26:32

20 to 24

1 Grant Russell Gainesville GA 23 M 16:55

2 Jeff Pomrenke Oakwood GA 23 M 20:07

3 bill alaniz Gainesville GA 21 M 21:41

4 Matt Waters Gillsville GA 22 M 25:07

5 Marco Lopez Gillsville GA 20 M 26:36

25 to 29

1 Juan Soto Gainesville GA 26 M 17:08

2 James Lisane Marietta GA 26 M 26:33

3 Corey Alexander Flowery Branch GA 26 M 48:34

30 to 34

1 John Simpson Gainesville GA 34 M 26:10

2 Larry Dudas Gainesville GA 31 M 31:32

3 Shannon Reed Gainesville GA 32 M 35:03

4 chris purvis Commerce GA 32 M 37:50



35 to 39

1 Bryan Koepp Cumming GA 37 M 20:45

2 Scott James Braselton GA 35 M 22:29

3 Lanny Ledford Gainesville GA 38 M 23:30

4 Anthony Montoya Gainesville GA 39 M 23:49

5 Joe Halstead Alto GA 38 M 32:31

40 to 44

1 Chris Fowler Alto GA 44 M 27:16

45 to 49

1 Kevin Carnahan Suwanee GA 47 M 20:13

2 Jim Gathercole Lula GA 49 M 21:02

3 Scott Surles Gainesville GA 48 M 21:32

4 Richard Smith Gainesville GA 48 M 21:46

5 RK Whitehead Gainesville GA 46 M 26:54

50 to 54

1 Tim Grizzle Dahlonega GA 52 M 20:47

2 Randy Smith Lula GA 51 M 22:16

3 Rick Hayes Dahlonega GA 53 M 23:31

4 John Konnaly Gainesville GA 50 M 26:03

5 Keith Anderson Dahlonega GA 51 M 26:40

6 Michael O'Callaghan Hoschton GA 54 M 28:41

7 Randall Bales Clermont GA 52 M 33:54

8 Ricky Stanley Suwanee GA 50 M 34:35

55 to 59

1 Jerry Cunningham Clarkesville GA 55 M 33:10

65 to 69

1 John Gram Gainesville GA 66 M 27:00

70 to 74

1 David B Turner Clarkesville GA 72 M 24:17

2 Leo Leonard Gainesville GA 73 M 36:03



Overall Results

Position First Name Last Name City State Age M/F Time

1 Ty McCormack Gainesville GA 19 M 15:17 Overall Male

2 Grant Russell Gainesville GA 23 M 16:55

3 Juan Soto Gainesville GA 26 M 17:08

4 Zack Hill Gainesville GA 16 M 17:22

5 Jose Reyes-Lavallee Gainesville GA 18 M 17:34

6 Jason Dang Gainesville GA 16 M 18:43

7 Seth Chapman Gainesville GA 15 M 18:47

8 Loren Isakson Suwanee GA 15 M 18:50

9 Brandon Nguyen Gainesville GA 17 M 19:13

10 Bailey Pless Gainesville GA 16 M 19:16

11 Gerardo Hernandez Gainesville GA 41 M 19:45 Masters Male

12 Jake Shewbert Flowery Branch GA 13 M 19:48

13 Shawn Olmstead Buford GA 14 M 19:59

14 Michael Anderson Tucker GA 54 M 20:02 Grand Masters Male

15 Jeff Pomrenke Oakwood GA 23 M 20:07

16 Kevin Carnahan Suwanee GA 47 M 20:13

17 Amy Bartholomew Cumming GA 37 F 20:22 Overall Female

18 Grant O'Callaghan Hoschton GA 14 M 20:24

19 Diego Sanchez Gainesville GA 18 M 20:37

20 Bryan Koepp Cumming GA 37 M 20:45

21 Logan Brock Murrayville GA 14 M 20:46

22 Tim Grizzle Dahlonega GA 52 M 20:47

23 Savannah Carnahan Suwanee GA 14 F 20:55

24 Jim Gathercole Lula GA 49 M 21:02

25 Martin Sanchez Gainesville GA 18 M 21:14

26 Matt Patterson Suwanee GA 13 M 21:15

27 Logan Allen Gainesville GA 15 M 21:24

28 Scott Surles Gainesville GA 48 M 21:32

29 Herminio Hernandez Gainesville GA 15 M 21:40

30 bill alaniz Gainesville GA 21 M 21:41

31 Richard Smith Gainesville GA 48 M 21:46

32 Christy Elliott Gainesville GA 38 F 21:47

33 Tana Martin Dahlonega GA 31 F 21:48



34 Randy Smith Lula GA 51 M 22:16

35 Scott James Braselton GA 35 M 22:29

36 Connor McMorrow Gainesville GA 17 M 22:38

37 Alec Zimmerman Gainesville GA 13 M 22:38

38 Lanny Ledford Gainesville GA 38 M 23:30

39 Rick Hayes Dahlonega GA 53 M 23:31

40 Anthony Montoya Gainesville GA 39 M 23:49

41 Alexander Simonton Gainesville GA 8 M 24:08

42 Holly Prince Gainesville GA 11 F 24:28

43 Matt Waters Gillsville GA 22 M 25:07

44 David B Turner Clarkesville GA 72 M 24:17

45 Iben Nielsen Gainesville GA 27 F 25:42

46 Luke Schneider Gainesville GA 15 M 26:00

47 John Konnaly Gainesville GA 50 M 26:03

48 John Simpson Gainesville GA 34 M 26:10

49 Graeme Schneider Gainesville GA 11 M 26:30

50 CJ Talley Gainesville GA 15 M 26:32

51 James Lisane Marietta GA 26 M 26:33

52 Marco Lopez Gillsville GA 20 M 26:36

53 Keith Anderson Dahlonega GA 51 M 26:40

54 nicholas tucker clermont GA 14 M 26:52

55 RK Whitehead Gainesville GA 46 M 26:54

56 Shari Lunsford Gainesville GA 60 F 26:59 Masters Female

57 John Gram Gainesville GA 66 M 27:00

58 Chris Fowler Alto GA 44 M 27:16

59 Ann LeVasseur Oakwood GA 57 F 27:30 Grand Masters Female

60 Emily Dresmich Dahlonega GA 13 F 27:30

61 Diana Vollrath Cleveland GA 41 F 27:53

62 Fran Garrett Clermont GA 35 F 28:32

63 Michael O'Callaghan Hoschton GA 54 M 28:41

64 Evelyn Hernandez Gainesville GA 52 F 29:31

65 Austin Simonton Gainesville GA 9 M 29:48

66 Erin Waddington Duluth GA 47 F 29:59

67 Emily Perkins HendersonGainesville GA 31 F 30:05

68 Keleen Cody Cleveland GA 45 F 30:07

69 Stephen McMorrow Gainesville GA 13 M 30:22

70 Erica Walker Fortson GA 23 F 31:16



71 Dori Garziano Atlanta GA 37 F 31:20

72 BETSY williams gainesville GA 20 F 31:22

73 Helen Masopust Gainesville GA 27 F 31:30

74 No Card

75 Larry Dudas Gainesville GA 31 M 31:32

76 Katie Dudas Gainesville GA 29 F 31:32

77 Nikki Myers Cumming GA 32 F 31:54

78 Joe Halstead Alto GA 38 M 32:31

79 Kim Tyner-Meeks Gainesville GA 30 F 32:50

80 Hillary Morgan Gainesville GA 34 F 32:53

81 Candace Dollyhigh Mount Airy NC 21 F 33:00

82 Jerry Cunningham Clarkesville GA 55 M 33:10

83 Marianna Dollyhigh Gainesville GA 41 F 33:22

84 Cinda Hulsey Gainesville GA 56 F 33:23

85 No Card

86 No Card

87 Randall Bales Clermont GA 52 M 33:54

88 Jennifer Schneider Gainesville GA 49 F 33:56

89 Kimberly Griswold Clarkesville GA 43 F 33:58

90 Crista White Gainesville GA 32 F 34:06

91 No Card

92 Ricky Stanley Suwanee GA 50 M 34:35

93 Farrah Rahimpour Athens GA 24 F 34:50

94 Shannon Reed Gainesville GA 32 M 35:03

95 No Card

96 Misty Jackson Alto GA 26 F 36:01

97 Leo Leonard Gainesville GA 73 M 36:03

98 Renee Conner Flowery Branch GA 52 F 37:38

99 Anna Astin Kathleen GA 27 F 37:01

100 Judy Hulsey Gainesville GA 61 F 37:03

101 Judi Pontonio Gainesville GA 61 F 37:45

102 chris purvis Commerce GA 32 M 37:50

103 Stephanie Teat Roswell GA 24 F 39:00

104 Elizabeth Shelnutt Cleveland GA 28 F 39:12

105 Kristen McCaskill Clermont GA 30 F 39:15

106 Linda Purvis Commerce GA 31 F 39:40

107 Nancy McCollum Gainesville GA 49 F 40:26



108 Tonya Carder Gainesville GA 32 F 40:38

109 Lisa Gore Alpharetta GA 50 F 40:34

110 Lisa Signorile Gainesville GA 51 F 41:00

111 Lola Adegoke Gainesville GA 25 F 41:00

112 Jessie McLanahan gainesville GA 23 F 41:00

113 Kim Sosebee Cleveland GA 54 F 41:52

114 Beth Truelove Gainesville GA 39 F 44:46

115 Kathy Teat Rome GA 54 F 45:19

116 Marla Dixon Flowery Branch GA 32 F 45:25

117 Staci Bullard Lithonia GA 41 F 45:35

118 Emily Roper Flowery Branch GA 26 F 45:52

119 Judy Winn Braselton GA 66 F 46:16

120 Tracy Bishop Dawsonville GA 32 F 46:17

121 Corey Alexander Flowery Branch GA 26 M 48:34

122 Whitney Alexander Flowery Branch GA 25 F 48:34


